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TIABIB ABBASBHAI NA 109 GARDEN VIEW TANK ST2ND FLOOR BOMBAY400008 INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 200

KRISHNA KUMAR B NA CO LAXMI BUILDINGMAIN ROADANAKAPALLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 130

RAJAKUMARI A AR NA

H NO 188254A111BHARATA RATNA COLONY  

SAIDABADHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500

RAMNIVAS RAMSWARUP SHAH NA

CO SHAH RAMSWARUP DHINGADMAL  COMOTI BAZAR  

PALANPURDIST B K  NG INDIA GUJARAT PALANPUR 30

M M MEYYAPPAN MEYYAPPAN 44 A BABU ROADTIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHARPALI 50

ATHIKA PARIYATHU KUNJU P K PARIYATHUKUNJU

MOOSA MANSIONERAMALLOOR P

INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA 65

KISHOR SADHWANI NA

CO  SHILP ELECTRONICSNEW STATION ROADBHUJKUTCH

INDIA GUJARAT BHUJ 50

GUPTA KALPANA RAJESH NA

CO RAINBOW SALES64 BHARAT BAZAR API CORNERMIDC 

CHIKALTHANAAURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 1

YARABOLU LACHIREDDY Y VENKAT REDDY NCL INDUSTREIS LTDSIMHAPURINALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 50

PRITAM KOUR PURAN SINGH B47 VIKRAM NAGARNEAR INDIAN EXPRESSNEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110002 50

SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA NA B193 SHAKTI NAGARDELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110007 30

SANTOSH BANSAL RAMNIVAS BANSAL 275 FALTS NO 1GFLOOREAST PATEL NAGARNEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 30

VANDANA VASUDEVA NA 26146WEST PATEL NAGARNEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 130

CHANDER PRAKASH SABHARWAL NA 2698 WEST PATEL NAGARNEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 30

SRICHAND BIJLANI NA

FLAT NO 82 3RD FLOORLEIAH COOP G H SOCIETYB15 

VASUNDHARA ENCLAVEDELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110013 20

B B GUPTA C L GUPTA B290 SARSWATI VILASNEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110034 50

RENU DEVNANI NA C4F  178 JANAKPURINEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110058 130

SATYA PAL NA B349JANAK PURIHNEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110058 100

GURMAIL SINGH LATE S KARTARSINGH V PO CHAKOHIDISTT   LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141414 300

RAMAN KUMAR KHANNA NA HOUSE NO 2033KUCHA BAGA KATRA DULOAMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 130

SIO DEVI NA

NAI BASTI STREET NO 3H NO 1574 WO HEMRAJ 

GUPTABATHINDA INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 100

SURENDER KUMAR SH GYAN CHAND

VILL KOTRIVIYASTEH PAONTA SAHIBSIRMOURHIMACHAL 

PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SIRMOUR 173021 50

ROMESH SHARMA NA

CO TAWI OPTICALSGOLE MARKETGANDHINAGARJAMMUTAWI

INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU 180004 30

NIRMAL SHARMA NA TAWI OPTICALSGOLE MARKET GANDHI NAGARJAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU 180004 30

MILAN MITRA NA 151 STRACHEY ROADALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211001 130

SAROJ RANI AGRAWAL R C AGRAWAL A96717 INDIRA NAGARLUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 200

JUHI PACHAURI NA A96716  INDIRANAGARLUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 30

RAVI BALI RAI RAJESHWAR BALI C 91 RIVER BANK COLONYLUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226018 130

PADMAWATI SHAHI NA C14KALIGANJ EXTN LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226020 130

ISHRAT SULTANA NA 587 SULTAN PURAAGRA CANTTAGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 125

KANHAIYA LAL KHUSHALANI NA RAGHUNATH MANDIRBAWDI GATESIKAR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 15

SHARMILA CHUNILAL VEGAL NA 22 KARAN PARARAJKOT  360001 INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 100

MULVANTRAI UPADHYAYA NA

AUM SHANTI PLOT NO38BNEW LALBAHADUR SHASTRI CO O 

HO SOCDHEBAR RDSNEAR JAKAT NAKA  RAJKO INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 20

ASHOK BHALSOD NA CHUNARAWAD NEAR GOPAL KUNDRAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 30

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.

LIST OF UNCLAIMED SHARES TRANSFERRED TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF) AUTHORITY FOR THE FY 2017-18

L33130TG1979PLC002521 NCL INDUSTRIES LTD

Nominal value of shares 265420.00



CHHOTALAL BHALSHOD NA CHUNARAWAD NEAR GOPAL KUNDRAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 30

HASMUKHBHAI KALARIA NA 20 BHOJRAIPARA MARG NO 13GONDAL INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360311 100

MADHUBEN B PATEL NA

CO MR B A  PATELCENTRAL BANK OF INDIAJAMJODHPUR 

GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 360530 30

SMITA JITENDRA SHAH JITENDRA OPP  NEMINATH JAIN TEMPLEPANDYA FALIJAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 130

JITESH KUMAR MANSUKHLALPATEL MANSUKHLAL

OPP NATRAJ HOTELKALAWADSHITALA

INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361160 100

MANOHAR POPTANI NA

SHEETAL 61C NO 10B SHAKTINAGARGANDHIDHAMKUTCH

INDIA GUJARAT KUTCH 370201 60

GANPATBHAI HIRABHAI GOHEL NA

KALPESH BHUVAN BLOCK  1AH COLONY OS SHAHPUR 

GATEAHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 100

PRATAPKUMAR CHHAGANLAL NA

CO I 3 SWASTIK APPT NARAYAN  NAGAR  PALDIAHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 50

RAJU NARESH SHAH NA

7413 JAGABHAI PARK L G HOSP ROADNR MAHAJAIN WANDA 

MANINAGARAHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 100

VIDYUT DALAL NA

PLOT NO33 NEMINATH SOCIETYS M 

ROADAMBAWADIAHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 100

ROHIT R GAJJAR NA

16SAYCNKTAOPP SUNDERBAMJODHPURTEKRCEAHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 30

KANUBHAI K PATEL NA

CO INDICA LABORATORIES PVT LTD NEAR NICOL 

TOLLANAKAAHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380025 100

RITA RAJEN JARIWALA NA

333123 PRABHUDAS ESTATEOPP SHYAM KABADI MARKET 

4DANILIMDAAHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380028 100

HARIBHAI S PATELSHAH NA

A24 NIGAM NAGARHIGH WAY CHANDKHEDADIST  

GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382424 100

RASHIKBHAI I PATEL NA 83 SHREYAS SOCIETYOPP RAILWAY STATIONKALOL  NG INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 382721 100

RAMANBHAI RANABHAI PATEL RANABHAI

GANESHPURA AT  PO DENAPVISNAGAL TAL MEHSANA DT 

INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384323 100

BECHARBHAI R PARMAR

RANCHHODBH

AI H PARMAR

A17 KUBER NAGARBH RAILWAY STATIONNADIAD GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387002 30

NARENDRABHAI VINUBHAI PATEL NA

SHIVSMRUTIOPP S V P HIGH SCHOOLKARAMSADTANAND 

DKARIAGUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388325 50

KALPESH KHIMCHAND SHAH NA DANTARWADOOPP  JAIN DHARAM SHALALAMBAY GUJ INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388620 100

RAJNI D CHAUHAN NA 45 PARSURAM NAGARSAYAJI GUNJBARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390005 100

CHANDRAKANT S PATEL NA

6 SAURABH SOCIETYBEHIND ARYAKANYA  

KARELIBAUGBARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 300

DHANSUKHLAL A SHAH AMRUTLAL SHAH HARIPURA STREETVYARA DIST SURATGUJARAT STATE INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394650 50

VINOD AMRUTLAL GAJJAR NA 9580 KOTSHERINR RAMJI MANDIRVADIALIA  SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 40

MAYUR MANUBHAI SAVALIYA MANUBHAI VIRJIBHAI SAVALIYA A 604 AFIL TOWER L H ROADSURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395006 25

NURJANHA AHMAD SHAIKH AHMAD

BEHIND MAHAVIR NAGAR SOCNAVSARI TALBULSAD  GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI 396445 50

AFSHANA AHMAD SHAIK AHMAD

BEHIND MAHAVIR NAGAR SOCNAVSARI  BULSADGUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI 396445 10

DASHRATHLAL OCHHAVLAL KACHERIAHUF NA

CO OCHHAVLAL  SONS 614615KRISHNRAJ GALLI MULJI JETHA 

MARKETBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400002 100

PARVEZ ABDULKADER KHATRI ABDULKADER I KHATRI

172ND FLOORTOPIWALA MANSION9397 MOHOMEDALI 

ROADMUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400003 104

KAVITA C MIRCHANDANI CHELLARAM 32 ANJALI BEHIND RADIO CLUBCOLABABOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400005 100

HABIB ABBAS KAPADIA NA

109 GARDEN VIEWTANK ST  MOHALLA  2ND FLOORSURAT  

BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400008 60

KISHORI A PUNALEKAR AJAY K PUNALEKAR

CO R M SHIRODKAR A8 SARAGWAT COSITALADEVI TEMPLE 

ROADMAHIM      BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400016 130

STATE BANK OFINDIA NA

PERSONAL BANKING DIVISIONPBD AC BOMBAY MAIN 

BRANCHMUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400023 500

KRISHNA KNITWEAR INDPVTLTD NA

396 VEERSARARKAR MARGKAMAT IND ESTATEPRABHADEVI 

BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400025 130

SARBATIDEVI PODDAR BALKRISHAN PODDAR 6A SUNITA APARTMENT62A PEDDER ROADBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400026 200

SARBATIDEVI PODDAR BALKRSIHAN PODDAR 6A SUNITA APARTMENT62A PEDDER ROADBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400026 100

ZAHIR KHAN NA 15C MALBAR APTSNEPEAN SEA ROADBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400036 150



MEERA L BHATIA LILADHAR BHATIA

SHIPPING HOUSE 2ND FLOOR2426 KUMTHA STREETBALLARD 

ESTATEMUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400038 280

SUNIL BHARGAVA RAJESHWAR PRASAD BHARGAVA 20 PALACE SEA VIEW48 PALI HILL BANDRAMUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400050 25

CHATRUMAL SHROFF NA WIRA 3RD FLOR 14TH ROADKHAR WESTBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400052 100

LALIT S PAREKH SHANTILAL P PAREKH

CO MANOJ J KARIA11 NIRMAN SOCIETY TPSVI 1ST ROADOFF 

MILAN SUBWAY SANTACRUZ WESTMUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400054 200

RAMAKANT GAJANAN PRADHAN NA 35 PARLE NIMESHST JANABAI ROADV PARLE  EBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400057 30

RICHARD RAPHAEL NA

301 VERSOVA HARSHA 17 BUNGALOWS RAHEJA 

COMPLEXANDHERI WEST  BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400061 30

KABRA ANILKUMAR BABULAL NA

3562860MOTILAL NAGAR NO 2M G ROAD GOREGAON 

WESTMUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400062 50

KABRA ANILKUMAR BABULAL KABRA BABULAL LAXMINARAYAN

3562860MOTILAL NAGER NO 2M G ROAD GOREGAON 

WESTMUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400062 30

PARMANAND C SHAH NA

6MUKTABAUGOLD CHAWLSTATION ROADMALAD 

WESTBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400064 100

PARMANAND CHUNILAL SHAH NA

6MUKTA BAUG OLD CHAWLSTATION ROADMALAD W 

BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400064 350

CONRAD PEREIRA HERMAN PEREIRA

C2 SHARON ROSE TANK ROADORLEM MALAD WESTBOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400064 30

VRIJLAL D DARJI DEVKARAN DARJI

DHANA BHARWAD CHAWL CARTER ROAD 3OPP POST OFFICE 

BORIVALI EBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400066 251

DHARMENDRA V DARJI VRIJLAL DARJI

DHANA BHARWAD CHAWL CARTER ROAD 3OPP POST OFFICE 

BORIVALI EBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400066 125

DHIRAJLAL SEJPAL PREMJI SEJPAL

A8 KAKAD NIKETANDERASHAR LANE GHATKOPAR EBOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400077 50

RAM GOPAL SINGH NA

G201 SUMANGAL SOCIETYVEENA NAGAR PHASE  IIMULUND W 

BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400080 200

TARAMATI M MEHTA NA

CO SRI VINODRAI V GORADIASHRAMIK CO OP HSG SOC 

BUILDING NO 2FLAT NO 407408 OPP SAHAKAR 

CINEMATILAKNAGAR CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400089 200

NISHA SAPRU PRATAP

D201  SUKH DARSHAN   2ND FLOORDEVDAYANAGAR  NR 

SHASTRINAGARTHANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400606 50

ROHIT RASIKLAL VORA NA

B207 PARSHAR NAGAR NO 12ND FLOOR DEVCHAND NAGAR 

ROADBHAYANDER WEST THANE DT INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401101 30

JITENDRA LALJI CHANDARANA LALJI AMARSHI CHANDARANA B3  DEV ASHISHOPP POLICE STATIONBHAYANDAR W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401101 200

KISHORE BHIMRAO JOGLEKAR NA LAXMAN VILLAFLAT NO 21 PAUD ROADPUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 75

JYOTISNA KISHOR JOGLEKAR KISHOR

LAXMAN VILLA FLAT NO 21NEAR JOG HOSPITAL PAVD 

ROADPUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 15

ANUPAMA RAJNIKANT MODY NA W1102 SACRED HEART TOWNWANAWADIPUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411040 1000

DESHPANDE AMOD A AVINASH VASUDEO DESHPANDE

C 27 SUNDER PARKS A 391 MANIK BAUGVADGAON BKPUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411041 50

ANNASAHEB LANDGE KRISHNA BHAGIRATHINADIVES MALI GALLIMIRAJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416410 200

UNMESH S SULE SHRINIWAS SULE

5AAKALPITA PATANKAR WADIRAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD 

DOMBIVLI EASTBOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421201 30

VINAY KUMAR KOCHAR NA GARUR KHAMBSUDAM GALLI ITWARINAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440002 100

BALBHADRAPRAS

AD AGRAWAL NA

BALBADRA PRASAD  BAJRANGLALHANDLOOM MARKET 

GANDHIBAGNAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440002 100

SAVITRI

UTTAMCHANDA

NI NA

ANANDA APARTMENTFLAT NO 502 CLARK TOWNOPP ANAND 

SAI TEMPLE  KADBI CHOWKNAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440004 30

GULABDEVI V JHUNJHUNWALA NA 187 WARDHAMAN NAGARNEAR JAIN TEMPLENAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 100

VISHWANATH R JHUNJHUNWALA NA 187 WARDHAMAN NAGARNEAR JAIN MANDIRNAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 100

SAU SANDHYA PADODE MULCHAND CO M M PADORECIVIL LINEGUNDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441601 50

BHAGWATI MUNDRA HARI PRASAD MUNDRA

A3 HERAMBH HOMESBEHIND PETROL PUMPCHUNA BHATTI 

KOLAR ROADBHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 500

ANITA THIRANI NA SABOO BHAWANNAYA BAZARGWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474009 30

KEDAR NATH AGRAWAL PRABHUDAYAL AGRAWAL

AGRASEN HOSPITAL SAMTA COLONYRAIPURRAIPURC G

INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 100

GANESH PRASAD SINGHANIA NA VILL KHAPRADIHPO BHATAPARADIST RAIPURCG INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR 493118 500



R DEVANATHAN A RANGANATHAN

BANK OF INDIA HYDERABAD MAINBRANCH NAMPALLY 

STATION ROADHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500001 50

K K VEERARAGHAVARAO NA

SR LECTURERHEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCEV V 

COLLEGE GOULIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500001 50

KAVITA LADDA BANKAT LALDAGA

H NO 203658 TAGARIKANAKA MOOSA 

BOWLICHARMINARHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500002 2

SUNITA CHARY NA

PLOT NO 21 DHANALAKSHMI COLONYBAPUJINAGAR 

BOWENPALLYSECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500011 10

I RANGA KCHARY NA

PLOT 21 DHANALAKSHMI COLONYBAPUJINAGAR 

BOWENPALLYSECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500011 260

MAHESH KUMAR MUNDADA NA

CO HARIRAM TOTLA52200A115 NEW OSMAN 

GUNJHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500012 30

AYYAGARI SITA MAHALAKSHMI WO

ALAKSHMIKANT

A SARMA

2264777G4AMEGA CITY NO 890SBI OFFICERS COLONY BAGH 

AMBERPETHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500013 15

LALITHA PINAPATI NA

H NO 7130714F121JAIPRAKASHNAGAR 

SANATHNAGARHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500018 50

MD WALIUR RAHMANSUFI M W RSUFI

H NO 17458 GROUND FLOORMUSHEERABADHYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500020 1

WALIUR RAHMAN SUFIMOHAMMAD M A RSUFI

H NO 17458 GROUND FLOORMUSHEERABADOPP FARAH 

NURSING HOMEHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500020 1

SHENAZ BEGUM M A RSUFI

H NO 17458 GROUND FLOORMUSHEERABADOPP FARAH 

NURSING HOMEHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500020 1

NAVALA KISHORE GUTTA

PADMANABHA

M GUTTA

H NO 61108 FLAT 103GHARONDA VEERA APPTSPADMARAO 

NAGARHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500025 1

ADILAKSHMI GUTTA

SUBBARAMAIA

H BACHINA

H NO 61108 FT NO103GHARONDA VEERA APTSPADMARAO 

NAGARHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500025 1

SUGUNA BHAI KOMMARAJU NA

CO K NAGABHUSHAN RAO12288171DOMALGUDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500029 100

PRASANTH KRISHNA ATHOTA A

MADHUSOODA

NA RAO

HIG165 BHELR C PURAMHYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 200

SRIKANTH ATHOTA A

MAADHUSOOD

ANA RAO

HIG  165 BHELR C PURAMHYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 200

KANDUKURI LOKANATHAM K KRISHNAIAH

NCL INDUSTRIES LTD4TH FLOOR VAISHAVIS CYNOSURENEAR 

GACHIBOWLI FLYOVERGACHIBOWLI HYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 50

KRISHNAM RAJU DATLA D

VENKATESWAR

A RAJU

NCL INDUSTRIES LTD4TH FLOOR VAISHAVIS CYNOSURENEAR 

GACHIBOWLI FLYOVERGACHIBOWLI HYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 50

ALLAKA SRINIVASA RAO A SOMULU

NCL INDUSTRIED LTD4TH FLOOR VAISHNAVIS CYNOSURENEAR 

GACHIBOWLI FLYOVERGACHIBOWLI HYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 50

SURESH CHANDRA DORA MADHUSUDAN DORA

NCL INDUSTREIES LTD4TH FLOOR VAISHNAVIS 

CYNOSURENEAR GACHIBOWLI FLYOVERGACHIBOWLI 

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 50

B PRAVEEN KUMAR B BALATHIRUPAL

NCL INDUSTREIES LTD4TH FLOOR VAISHNAVIS 

CYNOSURENEAR GACHIBOWLI FLYOVERGACHIBOWLI 

HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 50

AMIT KUMAR BRIJ BHUSHAN

NCL INDUSTRIES LTD4TH FLOOR VAISHNAVIS CYNOSURENEAR 

GACHIBOWLI FLYOVERGACHIBOWLI HYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 50

NIRMALA KALIDINDI NA

FLAT NO 103 HNO D4243MADHURA NAGARSANJEEVAREDDY 

NAGAR POSTHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500038 50

ARRA MANJULA REDDY NARAYANA REDDY LOKA

HNO 2108633 PLOT NO 33B L NAGAR COLONY STREET NO 2NR 

GRAM PANCHAYAT OFFICEBODUPPAL  HYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500039 1

DRSURYA NARAYANA JOSYULA NA

1  8  700  35PADMA  COLONY  1ST  

FLOORNALLAKUNTAHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500044 130

VIJAYA LAKSHMI NA

PLOT NO 28 EAST ANANDBAGHMALKAJGIRIHYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500047 130



K RAGHU KUMAR SREE RAMA

CHANDRAMURTH

YKATAKAM

F NO102 BLOCK2SMR METROPOLISMIYAPURHYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500049 2

KESARLA VASUDEVA RAO K V RCHETTY

H  NO  526 MARUTHINAGARHYDERABADANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500060 1

SATYA VENKATA

BHASKARAVARMANALLA

PARAJU N

SURYANARAYA

NA RAJU

SO N SURYANARAYANA RAJUH NO 8394 NCL 

COLONYSUCHITRA JUNCTIONHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500067 50

P V ANJANEYARAJU P KRISHNA RAJU H NO 1 1 3803GANDHINAGARHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500080 250

P ASHOK P ESHWARIAH H NO 51251JAMBAGH HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500095 100

P PRASADA RAO NA

H NO 1613 SRIKRISHNA NAGARNEAR P  T COLONY DILSUK 

NAGARHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500660 50

P CH RAJU NA L I H B B314DR  A S RAO NAGARHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500762 130

P KONDA RAJU NA L I G B314DR  A S RAO NAGARHYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY 500762 130

VIJAYA KOMARAVELLI NA 611001 NEAR MARKET CHOWRASTASIDDIPET INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK 502103 100

YAMUNA DEVATA NA 73338 MARWADI GALLYP B NO 92NIZAMABAD A P INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD 503001 30

V V SATYANARAYANA CHINA LAXMAIAH

CO BHAGYA LAKSHMI RICE   GENERALMERCHANT    MARKET 

ROADPO   BHADRACHALAMDIST    KHAMMAM    AP

INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507111 360

NARASIMHA MURTHY DOSAPATI NA

RAVI MEDICAL STORESMAIN BAZARHUZUR NAGAR  

NALGONDA DIST INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 240

CHAKILAM PHANIKUMAR CH LAXMI NARASIMHARAO

NCL INDUSTRIES LTDSIMHAPURIMATTAMPALLYNALOGNDA 

DIST INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 100

GUNDAM RAMA KRISHNAREDDY G VENKATA SUBBAREDDY CO NCL INDUSTRIES LTDSIMHAPURIDIST NALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

TELUKUTLA PHANI BHUSHANREDDY T APPI REDDY

G M 13 NCL LIMITEDMATTAMPALLY 

MANDALMATTAMPALLYNALGONDA DIST INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

A MAGATHA A SOMLA CO NCL INDUSTRIEALSIMHAPURINALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

POLURI SAMPATH KUMAR PULLAIAH

CO NCL INDUSTRIES 

LTDSIMHAPURIMATTAMPALLYNALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

D RAMAIAH D CHINNA SATYAM

CO NCL INDUSTREIS 

LTDSIMHAPURIMATTAMPALLYNALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

M MOHAN RAO M NARAYANA

CO NCL INDUSTREIS 

LTDSIMHAPURIMATTAMPALLYNALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

A KANAKAMAHA LAXMI

NARAYANASW

AMY BAJJURI

CO NCL INDUSTREIS 

LTDSIMHAPURIMATTAMPALLYNALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

K MURALI KRISHNA K EDUKONDALU

CO NCL INDUSTREIS 

LTDSIMHAPURIMATTAMPALLYNALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

R SIMHACHALAM R VEERA BHADRULU

CO NCL INDUSTREIS 

LTDSIMHAPURIMATTAMPALLYNALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

KASARAPU MALLIKARJUN K VELADRI

NCL INDUSTRIES LTDSIMHAPURIMATTAMPALLY 

MANDALSURYAPET NALGONDA DIST INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

RAMARAJU SEETHARAMA KISHORE

VENKATACHAL

APATHI RAO R

E512 NCL COLONYMATTAMPALLYMATTAMPALLYNALGONDA 

DIST

INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

SYED KHADER BASHA SYED SHAMSHADDIN

NCL INDUSTREIS LTDSIMHAPURISURYAPETTELENGANA

INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

DEVENDRAN THANGARASU THANGARASU

GM 14 NCL COLONYMATTAMPALLI MANDALAMMATTAPALLI 

SIMHAPURIDIST NALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

JANIMIYA SAYAD SAYAD CHAND

C 59 NCL COLONYMATTAMPALLY 

MANDALAMMATTAPALLIDIST NALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

SANKAR VEMPATI V HANUMANTHA RAO

SO V HANUMANTHA RAOC52 NCL 

COLONYMATTAPALLINALGONDA DIST INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 50

NARASIMHA MURTHY DOSAPATI NA

RAVI MEDICAL STORESMAIN BAZARHUZUR NAGAR  

NALGONDA DIST INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 120

SATYANARAYANA MATTAPALLY NA

FLAT NO 204  A V N TOWERSHUZURNAGARSURYAPET 

DISTTELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508204 400

CHANDRA SEKHAR YERRA Y VENKATA NARAYANA H NO 6801BODRAI BAZARKODADNALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508206 295

RACHAKONDA

RAMAKOTESWA

RA RAO NA

CO R RAMANARASAIAH  CO CLOTH MERCHANTS  

NEREDCHERLANALGONDA DIST INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508218 200

NARASIMHULU G NA

CO NCL INDUSTRIES LTDNANDIGAON  KOTHUR 

MANDALMAHABOOB NAGAR DT INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR 509223 50



KRISHNAIAH A NA

SO JANGAIAHANTI REDDY GUDA  NANDI GAON POKOTHUR 

MANDAL  MAHABOOB NAGAR DT INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR 509228 200

S GOWRI SANKAR S REDDAPPA CHETTY BAZAR STREETCHOWDEPALLIA P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 517257 100

PAMARTHI

NARASAIAHBAB

U P NAGESWARA RAO

BALAJI NAGAR  II LINEKRISHNA LANKAVIJAYAWADA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520013 100

MAADHIREDDI VEERA ANJANEYULU

SAMBASIVARA

O MADIREDDY

CO BANDI RAMAKRISHNAR K MESS KENEDY ROADD NO 21192 

BATCHUPETMACHILIPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521001 100

DULIPALA KALPANA D VENKATA RAMANA

CO G VENKATESWARA RAOD NO 5711 IIIRD 

LINEPANDARIPURAM  GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522002 100

RAMANAIAH PARUCHURU KONDAIAH P TELEPHONE EXCHANGEBAPATLAGUNTUR DIST A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522101 100

VUPPALA SUBBA RAO NA

VUPPALA SUBBA RAOMAYA BAZAR D NO 12863BAPATLA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522101 50

BANDARVPALLI SRINIVAS NA

32553 PANDARIPURAM9TH LINECHILAKALURIPETAGUNTUR 

DIST  A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522616 80

VENKATA SUBBA RAOKURICHETY NA

SO VENKATESWARLU KURICHETYPOSTAL AGENT MARAM VARI 

STREETADDANKI PRAKASAM DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523201 30

CHANDRAMOULI CHIMIRALA NA

302 SRI LAKSHMI NILAYAM APTSOPP NARAYANA SCHOOL 

ROADMINI BY PASS  RAMALINGAPURAMNELLORE DIST A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524003 100

M VENKATA REDDY PULLA REDDY

BESIDES WOMENS POLYTECHNICSARASWATHI 

NAGARDARGAMITTA NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524004 100

D V SUBBARAO TIRUPATAIAH

TERU VEEDIMALLAM POST AND VILLAGECHITTAMUR 

MANDALGUDUR  VIA   NELLORE DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524161 227

S JOGA RAO NA

PARK VIEW9405PITHAPURAM COLONY    VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530003 100

SATYA

SITARAMAGUPT

A MOGALAPALLI NA

CO VIJAYA STORES LIBRARY ROADD NO 121272ANAKAPALLI

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 531001 130

SILLA RAMESH SILLA RAMA RAO

83107 MAIN ROADAMADALAVALASASRIKAKULAM DISTRICT

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532185 200

MALLA

CHANDRASEKHA

RAM NA

CEMENT DEALERBAZAR STREETSOMPETA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532281 550

SANAPALA SAGAR NA

CO MALLA CHANDRA SEKHARAMCEMENAT DEALERSOMPETA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532281 400

SANAPALA RAMA RAO NA

CO MALLA CHANDRA SEKHARAMCEMENT DEALERSOMPETA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532281 300

INDUKURI RAJAM RAJU I RANGA RAJU

NCL INDUSTRIES LTD4TH FLOOR VAISHNAVIS CYNOSURENEAR 

GACHIBOWLI FLYOVERGACHIBOWLI HYDERABAD

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533235 50

V H PRASAD NA

CASA LAVELLE APTSBLOCK IIFLAT A285LAVELLE 

ROADBANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560001 130

V VENKATESAN S VENKATRAMAN

NO 408 A KASTURI DHAMANO 153 8TH MAIN9TH CROSS 

MALLESWARAMBANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560003 199

R VYJAYANTHI MALA R P RAMMANOHER 567 SAJJAN RAO ROADV V PURAMBANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560004 65

JAGADEESH HYBDARAGI NA

NO 18 II FLOOR JAYADEVA HOSTELBUILDINGS  5TH MAIN 

GANDHINAGARBANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560009 130

K

CHANDRASEKHA

RAN NA

574 5TH MAIN 10TH CROSSJ P  NAGAR  III PHASEBANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560078 130

JYOTI GHANATHE K N GHANATHE

NO 691 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS 3RD BLOCK3RD STAGE 

BASAVESHWARANGARBANGLORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560079 200

PRALHAD WADKI VENKATESH ACHAR WADKI

TELEPHONE EXCHANGEKOPPALRAICHUR DT  KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR 583231 130

VILAS CHIDREWAR NA

VILAS DAMODHAR CITDREWARCOLTH MERCHANT TALAB 

ROADBHALKI INDIA KARNATAKA BIDAR 585328 120

V SELVARAJ P

VENKATACHAL

AM

ACCOUNTS  E D P DEPT THE HINDU 859 ANNA ROADMADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600002 100

J RAVISHANKAR V T JAYARAMAN

CO  UCO BANK RAJI BUILDINGS730  MOUNT ROADMADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600006 100

PEDAM DURGA LAKSHMI NA 5SRINAVASA PILLAI STREETEGMOREMADRAS INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600008 45

RAMESH NA 129 STRAHANS ROADOTTERIMADRAS INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600012 130



T C SANTHI T C YNARAYANAN

NEW NO 86   OLD NO 52SECOND MAIN ROADGANDHI 

NAGARADYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 200

K SRINIVASAN NA

NO 9 IIND STREETPADBHANABHA NAGARADAYAR MADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 30

MANGAI SUNDARAM S SUNDARAM 825 II STREETALAGIRI NAGAR VADAPALANIMADRAS INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600026 130

VENKATESAN ANJURTHUPUL NA

353 SIR MADHAVAN ROADMAHAL INGAPURAMMADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600034 250

SUSEELA G NA

10  B NEW NO 13RESERVE BANK COLONYCHROMPETCHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600044 100

P VENUGOPAL NA VEEVI FARMS302 BABANAGARMADRAS INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600049 100

VENUGOPAL P M MENON 302 BABA NAGARVILLIVAKKAMMADRAS INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600049 50

A GANESH NA

24 VAMBULI AMMAN KOVIL STREETC3 ASHWIN FLATSWEST 

KK NAGARCHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600078 130

S A VIJAYA NA

24 VAMBULI AMMAN KOVIL STREETC3 ASHWIN FLATSWEST K 

K NAGARCHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600078 130

VENKATACHALAM R NA

NO 42 NAIDU STREETKOTTURPURAMMADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600085 100

ASHOKKRISHNAN S NA

S48 35TH CROSS STREETBESANT NAGARMADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600090 100

S VISALAKSHI NA

CO K G SUBRAMANIAN PLOT NO 22 DRSECOND STREET SRI 

SAKTHI NAGAR EARAILWAY CARSHED COMPLEX    MADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVALLUR 600109 100

S CHARUMATHI V

SUBRAHMANIA

N

CO  K G SUBRAMANIAN PLOT NO 22DR NO 8 SECOND ST  SRI 

SAKTHI NAGRAILWAY CARSHED COMPLEX    MADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVALLUR 600109 100

C BALA SUBRAMANIAM S CHIDAMBARAM

THILLAIVILAGAMNAGAPATTINAM DISTRICTTAMILNADU

INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 614706 100

S DEVADOSS NA INDIAN BANKKARAIKUDIP T T DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA 623001 100

K

SNAKARANARAY

ANAN NA

CO ANDHRA BANKMAIN ROADDINDIGULTAMILNADU

INDIA TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL 624001 30

RASHMIKA S G M GANESHBABU

37 MAHAL VADAMPOKKI 

STREETMADURAIMADURAIMADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625001 50

RAJESWARAN SUKUMAR NA UNION BANK OF INDIATOWN HALL ROADMADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625001 30

EDWIN S ALEXANDER P A DANIEL 21A1 WATER TANK ROADNAGERCOILK K DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI 629001 50

K TAMIL SELVI B R KANDASAMY

546 VIJAY NAGARPERUMAL KOIL THOTTAM  KANNAN 

KUNCHIMAIN ROAD  KANNAN KUNCHI POSTSALEM TAMIL 

NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636008 100

R RANGASAMI R RAMASAMY 62061NETHAJI NAGARVAGURAMPATTY PONAMAKKAL INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 637001 100

K

THIRUNAVUKKA

RASU S

KASIVISWANAT

HAN

THAYUMANAVAR ILLAM10 WEST PRADHAKSHNAM 

ROADKARUR INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 639001 30

RAJI JOSEPH RAJI

CO MR DHANARAJBANK OF INDIAZONAL OFFICE  324 

OPPANAKARA STREETCOIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641001 100

S MURTHY NA 27WEST PERIAYASAMY ROADR S PURAMCOIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641001 184

M SANTHA KUMARI MURTHY 27WEST PERIYASAMY ROADR S PURAMCOIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641002 200

ANNAKUTTY KURIAN VALLAMATTAM NA VALLAMATTAM I S PRESS ROADCOCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682018 100

T V DAVIS T O VAREED

FEDERAL BANK LTD  SECRETARIAL DEPTHEAD OFFICE  PB NO 

13  ALWAYEKERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683101 100

MONEY R S

RAJENDRANAT

HAN NAIR

VATTOLI HOUSEIRINGOLE P 

OKURUPPAMPADYPERUMBAVOOR INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683548 130

ANITHA SEBASTIAN NA

KURISUMOOTTIL HOUSEVATTAPPALLYCHANGANACHERRY 

POST INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686101 30

JESSY THOMAS BENNY THOMAS ANJILIVELILKOTHAMANGALAMKERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 686691 260

ATIHIKA PARIYATH KUNJU NA MOOSA MANSIONERAMALLOOR INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA 688537 65

LAL CHAND MUNDHRA BHIKAM CHAND MUNDHRA

INDUSTRIAL TRADE CENTRE89NETAJI SUBHAS ROADCALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 60

RAJ KUMAR SETHIA KESHRI CHAND SETHIA

CO  B H CHORORIA  CO 10 INDRA KUMAR KARNANI 

STREETCALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 50

SABITA ROY NA 1GOPI ROY LANECALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 130

SHARMILA PAL NA 1GOPI ROY LANECALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 130



SUDIP KUMAR PAL NA 1GOPI ROY LANECALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 130

GOPA PAUL NA 1GOPI ROY LANECALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 130

SUDIP KUMAR PAL NA 1GOPI ROY LANECALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 130

ANITA JHUN JHUNWALA RAJENDRA JHUN JHUNWALA 20 JAFINDRA MOHAN AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 30

PUNAM KUMAR PATODIA NA 101 MAHENDRA GOSSAIN LANE CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 250

THAMBI GEORGE NA 6 PARASAR ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 130

MIRA MOITRA NA 755 B T ROAD NEW CHANDRA NAGARP O CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH DINAJPU 700056 30

MIRA MOITRA NA 755B T ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH DINAJPU 700056 30

BEJOY KUMAR GUPTA NA 101BURNT SALT GOLA LANE HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 130

VIDHI MEHTA LALIT KUMAR MEHTA CO  RAJHANS NO    1B C  ROAD BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713101 200

UJJWAL KUMAR SINGH BISWANATH SINGH

QR NO B866POPS NALCO NAGARDIST ANGULDIST ANGUL

INDIA ORISSA DHENKANAL 759145 50

MRIGANCO MAITI M ARUNABH

NEW MADHUKAM SAI VIHAR COLONYROAD NO 2 PLOT NO 

6GRATU ROAD PISKA MOREPO HEHAL RANCHI JHARKHAND

INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834005 50


